Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-03-20 AC
Draka RS485 22AWG FPE Cable
- not to scale -
Application
For multi-dropped, medium-speed, serial data communication in electrically noisy industrial environments.
Application includes industrial networks using RS-485 / RS-422 / RS-232 transceivers, RS-422 systems for

300V
30V (UL AWM 2919)
Ordering Information
UC
Part Number
SAP1C Description P.U
48122FGY-5H  RS485 DATA COMMUNICATION CABLE
TC/FPE/OS/TCWB/PVC 1 PAIR 22AWG GREY
500m/reel
48122FLBK-5H  RS485 DATA COMMUNICATION CABLE
TC/FPE/OS/TCWB/LSZH 1 PAIR 22AWG BLACK
500m/reel
48122FLRTVBK-5H  RS485 DATA COMMUNICATION CABLE
TC/FPE/OS/TCWB/LSZH ATARUV 1 PAIR 22AWG BLACK
500m/reel
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-03-20 AC
48122FLBBK-5H  RS485 DATA COMMUNICATION CABLE
TC/FPE/OS/TCWB/LSZH/SWB/LSZH 1 PAIR 22AWG BLACK
500m/reel
48122FLBRTVBK-5H  RS485 DATA COMMUNICATION CABLE
TC/FPE/OS/TCWB/LSZH/SWB/LSZH ATARUV 1 PAIR 22AWG
BLACK
500m/reel
48222FGY-5H  RS485 DATA COMMUNICATION CABLE